
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
851 
51 

771 
13 

955 
11 

516 
975 
399 
26 

777 

Name 
Clément BRIATTE 
Adrien MALAVAL 
Mario Lucas SANZ 
Nolan CORDENS 
Gabriel CHETNICKI 
Calvin FONVIEILLE 
Francois DORE 
Julien ROUSSALY 
Daniel WEWERS 
Tom KOCH 
Hugo ARRIAZU 

Nat. 
FRA 
FRA 
ESP 
BEL 
POL 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
DEU 
DEU 
ESP 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
KTM 
Kawasaki 

Entrant/Team 
HFour Racing Team by Energybody Systems 
Team DIGA-Procross 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Becker Racing 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 
monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil 
HFour Racing Team by Energybody Systems 
monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil 
Team Waldmann 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
3:52.546 
3:55.946 
3:58.221 
4:00.055 
4:02.432 
4:05.364 
4:06.416 
4:01.071 
4:11.048 
1:21.775 

22.679 

Diff 

3.400 
5.675 
7.509 
9.886 

12.818 
13.870 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
29.512 
29.572 
29.788 
29.926 
30.387 
30.022 
30.914 
29.982 
31.669 
30.027 

In Lap 
2 
2 
5 
4 
7 
7 
7 
2 
5 
3 
0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

3.400 

Ø km/h 

37,154 

Best Lap Tm 

29.512 

km/h 

36,595 

Best Lap by 

851 - Clément BRIATTE 
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX2 

LAST CHANCE G 

Race (8 Laps) started at 22:02:23 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

11.01.2019 21:52 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h


